www.westwardparts.com© 2018
1-888-937-7278
2-52 Valves and Manifolds
On/Off and 2-Way | High Flows
Featuring up to 18 GPM in on/off configuration, our solenoids for
high flows use a single host to control whatever segments you
break the fluid into. They can handle both fluid and water-soluble
chemical mixtures. Each one provides quick component

e
s
How to order:
Specify Mnf Part #.
Example: SV.2501B.WP
www.westwardparts.com© 2018
1-888-937-7278
2-54 Valves and Manifolds
TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE
TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE TIR E-CHIP® COMPATIBLE
SPECS SV.2201A.WP SV.2202A.WP SV.2203A.WP SV.2206A.WP
TIR E-Chip® SV.2201A.WP.C SV.2202A.WP.C SV.2203A.WP.C SV.2206A.WP.C
EMI SV.2201A.WP.EMI
Push-to-Connect SV.4051.WP.C SV.4050.WP.C
Type Direct Operating On/Off Direct Operating On/Off Direct Operating On/Off Direct Operating On/Off
Maximum Pressure* 125 PSI (861 kPa) 80 PSI (551 kPa) 175 PSI (1200 kPa) 200 PSI (1378 kPa)
GPM 0–1 (3.79 LPM) 0–1 (3.79 LPM) 0–.5 (1.9 LPM) 0–.22 (0.85 LPM)
Pressure Drop 5 PSI at 1 GPM 5 PSI at 1 GPM 3.5 PSI at .5 GPM 5 PSI at .22 GPM
Voltage 12-Volt DC 12-Volt DC 12-Volt DC 12-Volt DC
Std. Current Draw 1.1 AMPs .85 AMPs .85 AMPs .85 AMPs
CV Rating 0.45 0.45 0.26 0.1
Valve Housing Glass-Filled Nylon Glass-Filled Nylon Glass-Filled Nylon Glass-Filled Nylon
Wetted Metal Parts 304 and 430F Stainless Steel 304 and 430F Stainless Steel 304 and 430F Stainless Steel 304 and 430F Stainless Steel
Coil Epoxy Encapsulated Epoxy Encapsulated Epoxy Encapsulated Epoxy Encapsulated
Valve Normally Closed Normally Closed Normally Closed Normally Closed
Diaphragm/Seals Viton Viton Viton Viton
Terminals
Weather Pack
.25" Spade Available
Weather Pack
.25" Spade Available
Weather Pack
.25" Spade Available
Weather Pack
.25" Spade Available
Std. Inlets/Outlets
.25" NPT Female Inlet .25"
NPT Female Outlet Push-
To-Connect  Attachments
available
.25" NPT Female Inlet .25"
NPT Female Outlet Push-
To-Connect  Attachments
available
.25" NPT Female Inlet .25"
NPT Female Outlet
.25" NPT Female Inlet .25" NPT
Female Outlet
OPTIONAL
TIR E-Chip® Current
Draw
1.1 AMPs reduces to .36 AMPs at 1
second
.85 AMPs reduces to .26 AMPs at 1
second
.85 AMPs reduces to .26 AMPs at 1
second
.85 AMPs reduces to .26 AMPs at 1
second
EMI Current Draw 1.6 AMPs
PUSH-TO-CONNECT SPECS
PTC Inlet/Outlet
Fittings
3/8" OD Tube Fitting 3/8" OD Tube Fitting
PTC Tube Type
Compatibility
Plastic
Soft Metal
Plastic
Soft Metal
PTC COMPOSITION
Collet Gripper
Viton O-Ring